YOUR SMART FIXING PARTNER YOUR SMART FIXING PARTNER
Colored Cable Ties Cable Ties
Tork colored cable ties are produced from Polyamide 6.6 material, which is
known as the most durable among plastics. It has high strength and
hardness thanks to its semi-crystalline structure. Thanks to these
structural features, Tork standard cable ties are the most suitable material
to work with under load due to their very high bending and tensile strength
and low friction coefficient.

Product Code
Size
Colour Tighten Range Max Tensile
Strength
Quantity In a
Nylon
Bag
Quantity In a
Carton BoxLength
( L )
Width
( B )
Strip Thickness
( A )
mm mm mm max ø mm Kg / f
TRK-100-25W  100  2.5 1.0 Colourful 22 8 100  26.000
TRK-150-25W 150 2.5 1.0 Colourful 35 8 100  20.000
TRK-200-25W 200 2.5 1.0 Colourful 50 8 100  18.000
TRK-100-36W 100 3.5 1.2 Colourful 22 18 100 12.000
TRK-140-36W 140 3.5 1.2 Colourful 31 18 100 12.000
TRK-200-36W 200 3.5 1.2 Colourful 50 18 100 10.000
TRK-250-36W 250 3.5 1.2 Colourful 65 18 100 8.000
TRK-280-36W 280 3.5 1.2 Colourful 74 18 100 8.000
TRK-300-36W 300 3.5 1.2 Colourful 79 18 100 8.000
TRK-370-36W 370 3.5 1.2 Colourful 98 18 100 6.000
TRK-200-48W 200 4.5 1.3 Colourful 50 22 100 7.000
TRK-250-48W 250 4.5 1.3 Colourful 65 22 100 6.000
TRK-300-48W 300 4.5 1.3 Colourful 80 22 100 5.000
TRK-370-48W 370 4.5 1.3 Colourful 98  22 100 4.000
TRK-430-48W 430 4.5 1.3 Colourful 120  22 100 3.000
TRK-200-76W 200 7.5 1.5 Colourful 50 55 100 4.000
TRK-300-76W 300 7.5 1.5 Colourful 75 55 100 3.000
TRK-370-76W 370 7.5 1.5 Colourful 98 55 100 2.500
TRK-450-76W 450 7.5 1.5 Colourful 120 55 100 2.000
TRK-550-76W 550  7.5 1.5 Colourful 155 55 100 1.500
TRK-750-76W 750  7.5 1.5 Colourful 220 55  100  1.200
TRK-600-90W 600  9.0  1.6 Colourful 165 80 100 1.200
TRK-710-90W 710  9.0  1.6 Colourful 205 80 100 1.200
TRK-760-90W 760  9.0  1.6 Colourful 220 80 100 1.200
TRK-900-90W 900  9.0  1.6 Colourful 260 80 100 1.200
TRK-1200-90W  1200  9.0  1.6 Colourful 370 80  100  1.200
Standard Cable Ties Cable Ties
Tork standard cable ties are produced from Polyamide 6.6 material, which
is known as the most durable of plastics. It has high strength and hardness
thanks to its semi-crystalline structure. These structural features make